Create long-lasting outdoor signage with the fastest printer in its class1.
This 64-inch HP Designjet is an excellent tool to boost production and
profitability: increase your print volume, improve your services, and
reduce your costs.
HP Designjet 9000s Printer
The HP Designjet 9000s is the ideal large-format printer for digital print shops and signmakers with mid-volume printing needs
that are looking for high speed, high productivity devices to greatly reduce the production cost for outdoor applications
including signs, banners, vehicle graphics, and more.

Environmental certification: WEEE, ROHS
Warranty Printer/printheads: one year warranty
Ordering information
Q6665A HP Designjet 9000s Printer,
(with stand assembled), Waste Ink
Bottle (2), Tension bar for take-up reel,
Coated paper, Paper tube, Screwdriver
for Assembly, Maintenance Kit,
Ink cartridges (6), Exhaust Attachment
Kit, Power Cord for Printer, Power Cord
for Heater, User Guide CD, quick reference
guide, USB Cable, rubber gloves
Accessories and software
Q6667A HP Designjet High Speed Dryer
Q6668E HP Designjet Air Purifier System
Q6669B Onyx® PosterShop® 7.0
for HP Designjet
Q6680A Media cover for HP Designjet
9000s series
Q6710A HP Designjet APS Filter
Media supplies
Q8678AE HP Premium Scrim Banner 470
g/m2 – 36"/914 mm x 50 m
Q8679AE HP Premium Scrim Banner 470
g/m2 – 54"/1372 mm x 30.5 m
Q8680AE HP Universal Scrim Banner
440 g/m2 – 36"/914 mm x 50 m
Q8681AE HP Universal Scrim Banner
440 g/m2 – 54"/
1372 mm x 30.5 m
Q8682AE HP Premium Self-adhesive
Vinyl 275 g/m2 – 54"/
1372 mm x 45.7 m
Q8683AE HP Premium Self-adhesive
Vinyl 275 g/m2 – 60"/
1524 mm x 45.7 m
Q8684AE HP Premium Backlit Film 180
g/m2 – 36"/914 mm x 20 m
Q8685AE HP Premium Backlit Film 180
g/m2 – 54"/1372 mm x 20 m
Q8686AE HP Universal Photo-realistic
Paper 195 g/m2 – 36"/
914 mm x 45.7 m
Q8687AE HP Universal Photo-realistic
Paper 195 g/m2 – 54"/
1372 mm x 45.7 m
Ink supplies
CB271A HP 790 Black Ink Cartridge,